2" Annual Paediatric.
IR UK Meeting el

LJ%

. vaed:at,/o
pTNE

] om,e\Q

09:30

09:40

10:10

10:40

11:10

11:20

11:50

12:10

12:30

12:50

13:00

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

17:15

Welcome and introductions

Biopsy in children: what's different
Hepatic vascular intervention in children

Advanced IR imaging techniques

Discussion and questions
Coffee

IR in the management of button
battery ingestion injury

Building a central venous access service
Paeds IR: a trainee’s perspective
Discussion and questions

Lunch

Anaesthesia in paediatric IR

Consent in paediatric IR

Helping the anxious child

Coffee

Sam Byott, Manchester Children’s Hospital
Premal Patel, Great Ormond Street Hospital

Andrew Healey, Alder Hey Children’s Hospital
Jai Patel, Leeds Teaching Hospitals

Tom Watson, Great Ormond Street Hospital
Premal Patel, Great Ormond Street Hospital

Emma Rose, clinical specialist radiographer, GOSH

Anne Ho, clinical nurse specialist, GOSH

John Adu, IR trainee, GOSH

Catalina Stendall, King's College Hospital
Craig Purshouse, University of Leeds

Mike Stylianou, Great Ormond Street Hospital

‘Here's something I've learned’: tips and tricks from the coal face
Quick fire presentations from paeds IR teams around the UK

Closing remarks

Nasim Tahir, Leeds Children’s Hospital
Alex Barnacle, Great Ormond Street Hospital

6 RCR CPD points « Full program and abstract submission details available on 1 @PaediatricIR



