2nd Annual Paediatric IR UK Meeting

09:30	Welcome and introductions	Sam Byott, Manchester Children's Hospital Premal Patel, Great Ormond Street Hospital
09:40	Biopsy in children: what's different	Andrew Healey, Alder Hey Children's Hospital
10:10	Hepatic vascular intervention in children	Jai Patel, Leeds Teaching Hospitals
10:40	Advanced IR imaging techniques	Tom Watson, Great Ormond Street Hospital Premal Patel, Great Ormond Street Hospital
11:10	Discussion and questions	
11:20	Coffee	
11:50	IR in the management of button battery ingestion injury	Emma Rose, clinical specialist radiographer, GOSH
12:10	Building a central venous access service	Anne Ho, clinical nurse specialist, GOSH
12:30	Paeds IR: a trainee's perspective	John Adu, IR trainee, GOSH
12:50	Discussion and questions	
13:00	Lunch	
14:00	Anaesthesia in paediatric IR	Catalina Stendall, King's College Hospital
14:30	Consent in paediatric IR	Craig Purshouse, University of Leeds
15:00	Helping the anxious child	Mike Stylianou, Great Ormond Street Hospital
15:30	Coffee	
16:00	'Here's something I've learned': tips and tricks from the coal face Quick fire presentations from paeds IR teams around the UK	
17:15	Closing remarks	Nasim Tahir, Leeds Children's Hospital Alex Barnacle, Great Ormond Street Hospital